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LAC Periode 1 (Stein, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 20/10/2019
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RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine -

Atleta Anno Societa
Lomans Alaine NED 2010 NED Hellas-Glana

400 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Femmine -

Atleta Anno Societa

Stelten Myrthe NED 2009 NED Hellas-Glana

Gielens Luus NED 2009 NED Hellas-Glana
Verstraeten Maud NED 2009 NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers

400 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi -

Atleta Anno Societa

Geerlings Dean NED 2008 NED Hellas-Glana
Beckers Jort NED 2008 NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
Van Eeghem Jannick NED 2008 NED Hellas-Glana

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Atleta Anno Societa

Beek Nino NED 2002 NED Zeps

Creemers Patrick NED 1990 NED Rz

Heijnen Sander NED 1990 NED Zeps

Wijnands Daan NED 2002 NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
Veldhuijsen Jurre NED 2004 NED Hellas-Glana

Van Den Burg Bram NED 2002 NED Zeps

Houtvast Stan NED 2005 NED Hellas-Glana

Kepers Stan NED 2005 NED Hellas-Glana
Geerlings Freddie NED 1979 NED Zwemsport Parkstad
Hermans Micha NED 2003 NED Zeps

Jansen Mike NED 2002 NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
Beek Jason NED 2004 NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
De Vries Ruben NED 2006 NED Hellas-Glana

Hjir Yasin NED 2007 NED Zwemsport Parkstad
Ketelaars Max NED 2005 NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
Hermans Lenny NED 2004 NED Zeps

Derckx Pieter NED 1965 NED Zeps

Berghs Ties NED 2007 NED Zeps

Knoops Stan NED 1998 NED Rz

Hilkens Lars NED 2002 NED Rz

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

EIDV%NI

Tempo Pti
03'33"57 138
Tempo Pti
05'43"92 314
06'05"29 262
07'01"53 170
Tempo Pti
06'23"70 169
06'30"27 160
06'31"26 159
Tempo Pti
09'19"69 497
09'49"02 426
10'00"67 402
10'08"37 387
10'10"10 383
10'12"30 379
10'13"53 377
10'19"77 366
10'26"34 354
10'36"69 337
10'46"45 322
10'50"51 316
11'14"29 284
11'38"95 255
11'41"44 252
11'47"33 246
11'51"42 242
12'04"04 229
12'12"47 221
Squalificato
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Atleta

Meuffels Fiona
Bodden Jessie
Schouten Jenny
Kaanen Lianne
Van Der Heijden Esma
Beckers Fleur
Siemerink Britt
Geerlings Jennifer
Pijpers Zara
Derckx Nina
Heylighen Fenna
Vranken Esmee
Ketelaars Emma
Claessens Veerle
Houben Jacqueline
Paas Myrthe
Frissen Lotte
Jansen Riky

Otten Loes

Atleta

Beek Nino

Van Eeghem Sven
Van Den Burg Bram
Wijnands Daan
Schuurmans Joost
Creemers Patrick
Geerlings Freddie
Heijnen Sander
Jansen Mike
Hilkens Lars
Houtvast Stan
Beek Jason
Derckx Pieter
Kepers Stan
Knoops Stan

De Vries Ruben
Hjir Yasin

Berghs Ties

Van Eeghem Alrik

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

LAC Periode 1 (Stein, NED)

RISULTATI

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

1995
2004
1987
2003
2005
2002
2006
2004
2005
2007
2006
2006
2008
2008
2006
2006
2007
1984
2006

NED Rz

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Zwemsport Parkstad
NED Zeps

NED Hellas-Glana

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Zeps

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Zeps

NED Zeps

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Zwemsport Parkstad
NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Zeps

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Zeps

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Zeps

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2002
2004
2002
2002
2004
1990
1979
1990
2002
2002
2005
2004
1965
2005
1998
2006
2007
2007
2006

NED Zeps

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Zeps

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Hellas-Glana

NED Rz

NED Zwemsport Parkstad
NED Zeps

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Rz

NED Hellas-Glana

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Zeps

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Rz

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Zwemsport Parkstad
NED Zeps

NED Hellas-Glana

NT
Qprede==
EIDV%NI

Tempo Pti
09'58"11 514
09'58"17 514
10'24"39 452
10'43"33 413
10'53"01 395
11'13"21 360
11'14"79 358
11'23"82 344
11'25"19 342
11'47"73 310
11'48"60 309
12'18"63 273
12'24"21 267
12'34"67 256
12'39"69 251
12'46"70 244
12'48"41 242
13'08"24 224
13'09"17 224
Tempo Pti
02'19"42 486
02'25"75 425
02'28"14 405
02'29"26 396
02'29"68 392
02'31"62 378
02'34"64 356
02'35"98 347
02'36"52 343
02'36"84 341
02'41"45 313
02'46"78 284
02'48"46 275
02'50"49 265
02'58"33 232
03'00"70 223
03'07"29 200
03'09"17 194

Squalificato
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Pos
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Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Atleta

Bodden Jessie
Meuffels Fiona
Luimes Rachelle
Roberts Lisa
Dreschers Lorena
Kaanen Lianne
Geerlings Jennifer
Siemerink Britt
Derckx Nina

Van Der Heijden Esma
Heylighen Fenna
Pijpers Zara

Paas Myrthe
Houben Jacqueline
Otten Loes

Jansen Riky

Atleta

Stelten Myrthe
Gielens Luus
Claessens Veerle
Verstraeten Maud

Atleta

Van Eeghem Jannick
Geerlings Dean

LAC Periode 1 (Stein, NED)

RISULTATI

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2004 NED Hellas-Glana

1995 NED Rz

2005 NED Hellas-Glana

2007 NED Hellas-Glana

2004 NED Hellas-Glana

2003 NED Zeps

2004 NED Hellas-Glana

2006 NED Zeps

2007 NED Zeps

2005 NED Hellas-Glana

2006 NED Hellas-Glana

2005 NED Zeps

2006 NED Zeps

2006 NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
2006 NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
1984 NED Zeps

200 Misti Esordienti A Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009 NED Hellas-Glana

2009 NED Hellas-Glana

2008 NED Zeps

2009 NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers

200 Misti Esordienti B Maschi -

NED
NED

Anno Societa

2008 NED Hellas-Glana
2008 NED Hellas-Glana

EIDV%NI

Tempo

02'32"99
02'33"09
02'42"82
02'46"17
02'46"80
02'48"87
02'50"87
02'51"07
02'56"45
02'59"87
03'03"18
03'03"82
03'05"19
03'07"12
03'13"10
03'24"60

Tempo

02'56"60
03'09"51
03'22"18
03'36"13

Tempo

03'25"61
03'27"88

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

505
504
419
394
389
375
362
361
329
310
294
201
284
276
251
211

Pti

328
265
218
179

Pti

151
146
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